## Hennepin County, Minnesota

Pass

## Legislation Details

File #:	24-0	)111	Version: 1			
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:	Approved	
File created:	2/26	6/2024		In control:	Board of Hennepin County Commis	sioners
On agenda:	3/5/2	2024		Final action:	3/19/2024	
Title:	Neg Agmt PR00005776 with DMT Solutions Global Corporation d/b/a BlueCrest for absentee ballot mailing system software, equipment, and services; 5-year agreement, NTE \$1.6 million					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. RESOLUTION					
Date	Ver.	Action By	1	Act	ion	Result
3/19/2024	1	Board of Commis	Hennepin Count sioners	ty ado	ppt	Pass
3/12/2024	1	Resident	t Services Comm	ittee cor	isent	Pass

refer to committee

Board of Hennepin County

Commissioners

3/5/2024

1